
Date Day of week 1A 1B 2A 3A 3B

24.02.2025 Monday

25.02.2025 Tuesday

26.02.2025 Wednesday

27.02.2025 Thursday

28.02.2025 Friday

03.03.2025 Monday

04.03.2025 Tuesday

05.03.2025 Wednesday

06.03.2025 Thursday

07.03.2025 Friday

10.03.2025 Monday

11.03.2025 Tuesday

12.03.2025 Wednesday

13.03.2025 Thursday

14.03.2025 Friday

17.03.2025 Monday

18.03.2025 Tuesday

19.03.2025 Wednesday

20.03.2025 Thursday

21.03.2025 Friday

24.03.2025 Monday KD

25.03.2025 Tuesday E Ł-M N G-L

26.03.2025 Wednesday N G-L

27.03.2025 Thursday

28.03.2025 Friday OŁ 07:30-11:15

   PEDIATRICS 3 RD YEAR

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024/2025

SUMMER SEMESTER

8.00-11.45

Classes



31.03.2025 Monday

01.04.2025 Tuesday E Ł-M

02.04.2025 Wednesday N G-L

03.04.2025 Thursday

04.04.2025 Friday

07.04.2025 Monday KD

08.04.2025 Tuesday OŁ 07:30-11:15

09.04.2025 Wednesday E Ł-M

10.04.2025 Thursday OŁ 07:30-11:15

11.04.2025 Friday

14.04.2025 Monday KD

15.04.2025 Tuesday N G-L 13:00-16:45

16.04.2025 Wednesday

17.04.2025 Thursday

18.04.2025 Friday

 

21.04.2025 Monday

22.04.2025 Tuesday

23.04.2025 Wednesday

24.04.2025 Thursday

25.04.2025 Friday

28.04.2025 Monday

29.04.2025 Tuesday

30.04.2025 Wednesday

01.05.2025 Thursday

02.05.2025 Friday

05.05.2025 Monday KD

06.05.2025 Tuesday OŁ 07:30-11:15

07.05.2025 Wednesday N G-L

08.05.2025 Thursday E Ł-M

09.05.2025 Friday

12.05.2025 Monday

13.05.2025 Tuesday OŁ 07:30-11:15



14.05.2025 Wednesday N G-L

15.05.2025 Thursday

16.05.2025 Friday E Ł-M

19.05.2025 Monday KD

20.05.2025 Tuesday

21.05.2025 Wednesday

22.05.2025 Thursday

23.05.2025 Friday

26.05.2025 Monday

27.05.2025 Tuesday

28.05.2025 Wednesday

29.05.2025 Thursday

30.05.2025 Friday

02.06.2025 Monday

03.06.2025 Tuesday

04.06.2025 Wednesday

05.06.2025 Thursday

06.06.2025 Friday

09.06.2025 Monday SK 8:00-11:00 SK 12:00-15:00

10.06.2025 Tuesday SK 8:00-11:00 SK 12:00-15:00

11.06.2025 Wednesday SK 8:00-11:00 14:30-17:30 14:30-17:30

12.06.2025 Thursday 8:00-11:00 8:00-11:00

13.06.2025 Friday

OŁ

N G-L

KD

E Ł-M

SK

SK 2)Acute gastroenteritis, How to read systematic reviews & meta analyes - WSSD Conference room 4Prof. Sybille Koletzko/ Natalia Galińska-Liss

Examination of the head and neck, dysmorphs [5H] - WSSD Center for Face Defects and Maxillofacial Surgery for Children

Psychomotor development up to third year of life [5H] - WSSD Neurology Department for Children

History taking in pediatrics. Patient report [5H] - WSSD Neurology Department for ChildrenOlga Łukasiewicz

 Physical examination of the children: general appearance. Case report - discussion [5H] - CSM

Prof. Sybille Koletzko 1) Functional GI disorders in infants, toddlers and children [5H] - WSSD Conference room 4 

Natalia Galińska-Liss

Krzysztof Dowgierd

Elżbieta Łobodzińska-Młynarczyk


